Distributed DA&C Systems www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Last Updated: Jul-13-04All product specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
16-channel Isolated Digital I/O w/ LED Module
16-channel Digital Out put w/ LED Module
16-channel Isolated Digital I/O w/ LED Mod ule
§ Channels 16
§ Operating Voltage 30 Vmax
§ Digital Output Open collector to 30 V,

ADAM-5055S ADAM-5056/5056D ADAM-5056S/5056SO
Specifi cations Specifi cations Specifi cations
Ordering Information
§ ADAM-5055S 16-channel Isolated Digital
I/O Module w/LED
Ordering Information
§ ADAM-5056 16-channel Digital Output
Module
§ ADAM-5056D 16-channel Digital Output
w/LED Module
Ordering Information
§ ADAM-5056S 16-channel Isolated Digital
Output w/LED Module (Sink)
§ ADAM-5056SO 16-channel Isolated Digital
Output w/LED Module
(source)